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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 6 August Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 19 August Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 27 August Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 3 September Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board ‒ Simplification

Agenda ‒ teleconference

 

Monday, 14 September Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board ‒ Digital Agenda ‒

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 15 September Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 16 September Webinar organised by the Institute of International Finance (IIF) ‒

speech on “Technology exposes banks’ vulnerabilities”

 

Thursday, 17 September Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 September Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on its report on big tech companies

– teleconference

 

Wednesday, 30 September Attendance at virtual conference on “Covid-19 and its impact on

the EU financial sector”, jointly organised by the International

Bankers Forum (IBF), the Deutsche Bundesbank and Frankfurt

Institute for Risk Management and Regulation (FIRM) 
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